Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
UFL2M Series
LED FLOOD LIGHT WATTAGE SELECTABLE & 3CCT
Features
-Premium durable High-Quality LED Flood Light, engineered to provide unparalleled

Location:
Date:
Ordering Guide Example: UFL2M UW3CCT 50W KN
Fixture Type Wattage Color Temp. Voltage Maximum Wattage
UFL2M UW
 = Wattage
Selectable
3CCT
 =3000K/4000/5000K
Color Temp. Adjustable
Blank
=120-277V
50W
=Maximum Wattage 50Watt
Mounting
KN
 = Knuckle Mount
YK
=Yoke Mount
Mouting Options
UFL2M Series
LED FLOOD LIGHT WATTAGE SELECTABLE & 3CCT
sales@lironlighting.com    |     2
UFL2- Rev 08-14-2024
Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:UFL2M Series
LED FLOOD LIGHT WATTAGE SELECTABLE & 3CCT
Product Information
3000K 4000K 5000K
WATTAGE LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY
50W 6,250 lm 125 lm/W 6,500 lm 130 lm/W 6,500 lm 130 lm/W
40W 5,000 lm 125 lm/W 5,200 lm 130 lm/W 5,200 lm 130 lm/W
30W 3,750 lm 125 lm/W 3,900 lm 130 lm/W 3,900 lm 130 lm/W
UFL2M-50W
60W
80W
100W
30K
40K
50K
OFF
ON
Photocell included
Open the plug with a flat-blade screwdriver and turn the
switch to the desired position:
The switch on the left indicates the gear of the color temperature;
The switch in the middle indicates the opening or closing of the photo control sensor;
The switch on the right indicates the gear of the power.
sales@lironlighting.com    |     3
UFL2- Rev 08-14-2024
Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
UFL2M Series
LED FLOOD LIGHT WATTAGE SELECTABLE & 3CCT
Dimension
228.43(8.99")